
LastName FirstName Suffix Spouse Club Name Address 1 City State Postal Code Work Number Home Number Cell Email

Ackerman Joni Greg Ronkainen Redondo Beach 2503 Carnegie Lane Redondo Beach CA 90278 310-283-8709 legal@ackermantrustlaw.com

Allen W. Reid Jr. Kathy Pasadena 660 W California Blvd. Pasadena CA 91105-2415 626-793-6953 reidkathyallen@yahoo.com

Barsotti Patti Rocci San Ramon Valley, Danville 3632 Dormer Ave. Concord CA 94519-1607 925-457-5509 925-285-9636 kgov06@yahoo.com

Connolly Dan L. Cheryl San Jose 855 Civic Center Dr., Unit 8 Santa Clara CA 95050-3962 408-241-0910 408-499-3843 acsarmored@aol.com

DiNoto Frank Mary Jane Rosemead 10 Marquette #303 Irvine CA 92612 949-825-7792 fdinoto@aol.com

Dull Howard Karen East Fresno 6050 N. Marks, Apt. 132 Fresno CA 93711 559-432-8511 559-977-8096 milrae@comcast.net

Edwards Pete Jeannette Campbell 14708 Cayo Ct. Rancho Murieta CA 95683-9555 408-209-1461 pete@lawsedwards.com

Erikson

Robert W. 

"Bob" Jean Yucaipa Valley 832 Annandale Rd. Beaumont CA 92223 951-381-1182 909-772-3372 pgov96@roadrunner.com

Francis George Marge Oceanside Pacific P.O. Box 1480 Vista CA 92085-1480 760-724-2124 760-630-5504 760-500-1342 George@altavistainsurance.com

Gilliam Cherice Gerald Walnut Creek 4423 Rocky Point Drive Antioch CA 94531 925-584-0367 cherice@chericegilliam.com

Guire Alan D. Melissa Strathmore 19441 Road 232 Strathmore CA 93267 559-568-2754 661-703-2382 aguire@portnaz.org

Hoeft, O.D. Wayne W. Lyn Rosefloat of Pasadena 

1317 N. San Fernando 

Boulevard, Box 341, Burbank CA 91504 818-846-9075 818-512-0486

lynhoeft@usa.net & 

waynehoeft@gmail.com

Jander Gary Donna

Kiwanis Youth Development 

and Support Club of San 

Diego (KYDS) 2726 Via Dieguenos Alpine CA 91901-3635 619-929-8043 garyjander@gmail.com

Mason

James G. 

"Greg" Tammie East Fresno 456 Clovis Ave. Ste 3 Clovis CA 93612-1156 559-325-9185 559-299-7221 559-905-4120 gregmason45@yahoo.com

Maurer

Clarkson R. 

"Bob" Castle-Atwater 1460 Quince Ave. Atwater CA 95301-3319 209-358-8030 bobdoe@att.net

McDonald Mark W. Jane San Diego 8360 Red Oak St., Suite 201

Rancho 

Cucamonga CA 91730 909-736-1703 909-744-8045 619-890-6088 mark@cnhkiwanis.org

Millham

Thomas W. 

"Tom" Cheryl Tahoe Sierra 1485 Cherry Hills Circle South Lake Tahoe CA 96150-4921 530-577-2273 530-573-2273 530-308-5215 tmillham@jps.net

Neumann Terri A. Chris San Leandro 2777 Alvarado St., Suite P San Leandro CA 94577-5723 510-895-4425 510-301-8003 terri.neumann@douglas.com

Novak Edward A.

Jr., 

M.D. Arlington (Virginia) 20816 Noble Terrace, Apt 317 Sterling VA 20165-8410 703-421-0729 703-851-0478 e.novak@verizon.net

Olmstead

Richard G. 

"Dick" Jr. Cheryl Palmdale-West 3850 Paula Lane Lancaster CA 93535-5866 661-946-8372 661-341-1855 spyder4@antelecom.net

Roberto John E. Fresno 6273 N 11th St. Fresno CA 93710-5704 559-281-1946 jer159@comcast.net

Rosen Stewart L. D.C. Sherrie 5490 Alpine Ct. Paradise CA 95969-6676 916-622-3851

Talley Roy E. Dee Thousand Oaks 4291 Ambermeadow St. Moorpark CA 93021-2751 805-390-7049 retalley@pacbell.net

Tucker Nelson Elva Chatsworth 21218 Merridy St. Chatsworth CA 91311-3043 818-224-8603 nelson@processnet1.com

Whitby-

Brummer Rae John Brummer Greater Lodi 3552 Gold Creek Lane Sacramento CA 95827 209-712-2099 raewhitby@aol.com

Wikoff

Robert E. 

"Bob" Oakdale 941 Terrace Court Oakdale CA 95361-2778 209-847-5296 209-606-9245 rwikoff1@comcast.net

Horton Pete Dianne Spring Valley 8360 Red Oak St., Suite 201

Rancho 

Cucamonga CA 91730 909-736-1704 925-216-2926 pete@cnhkiwanis.org


